
AiS-Unctttor Farming, Saturday, April 11,1992

Belleville
Livestock Auction

Belleville, Pa.
Wednesday, April 8, 1992
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 74.. PDA.Compared with last
Wednesday's market; Select si. steers
60.25-66.00, Standard 49.00-53.00. Good
Holsteins 53.00-57.00, Standard heifers
57.00-60.50. Breaking Utility and Com-
mercialslaughter cows 41.00-46.85,Cutter
and Boning Utility 46.00-48.85, Canner
and low Cutter 40.00-44.25, Shells down
to 35.00. Individual Yield Grade No. 2, si.
bulls 1190 lbs. 53.60-57.35. Feeder Cattle
steers 57.50-77.50, heifers 50.00-54.00.

CALVES 75...Choice vealers
84.00- Standard and Good
55.00- Utility 40.00-50.00. FARM
CALVES: No. 190/125 lbs. Holstein Bulls
125.00- No. 2. 85/130 lbs.
98.00-

HOGS 141...US No. 1-2 230/250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 40.35-42.00,2-3 220/260
lbs. 38.00-40.10.

Sows: 25.50-35.00. Boars 20.00-29.50.
FEEDER PIGS 113...US 1-3 feederpigs

15.00- all per head.
SHEEP 442... Choice and Prime Spring

slaughter Lambs 100.00-106.00, few
127.50,Choice 86.00-99.00.Good Wooled

slaughter Lambs 60.00-83.00, Ewes
20.00- all cwl

GOATS 134...Large 15.00-62.50. -- all
per head.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS
87....5625.00-1100.00. PER HEAD-

Special Sale
Work andDriving Horses,

Mules
New Holland Sales Stables

New Holland, PA
Friday, April 3, 1992

Report Supplied by Auction
251 HEAD. WORK HORSES TEN-

NESSEE, PAIRS 2300.00-3100.00. SIN-
GLES 900.00-1200.00; VIRGINIA,
PAIRS 2600.00-2800.00, SINGLES
975.00- NORTH CAROLINA.
PAIRS 2375.00-3150.00. SINGLES
1000.00-

DRIVING HORSES. SINGLES. ILLI-
NOIS. 825.00-2200.00; KENTUCKY,
625.00- PENNSYLVANIA,
1075.00- AND 675.00-1400.00;

OHIO, SSO.OO-2075.00.
LOCAL DRIVING HORSES,

675.00- WORK. PAIRS
1800.00- SINGLES
900.00- MULES, PAIRS
2100.00- SINGLES
850.00-

FRI., MARCH 27 SALE: 117 HEAD. 1
PAIR REGISTERED HAFLINGBRS
5000.00; 1 GENERAL PURPOSE HORSE
2750.00;LOAD OF DRIVING HORSES.
lOWA 1200.00-2300.00;DRIVING PAIR
3800.00; KENTUCKY 900.00-2000.00;
NEW YORK 825.00-1700.00; NEW
JERSEY 650.00-1300.00; OHIO
1300.00- PENNSYLVANIA
950.00- LOCAL DRIVING
925.00-

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.

Monday, April 6, 1992
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE 316.-STEERS. SELECT
65.00- STANDARD 59.00-66.00;
UTILITY 50.00-58.00.

HEIFERS: SELECT 62.00-67.00;
STANDARD 58.00-65.00;UTILITY
49.00-

COWS: CANNERS AND BONERS
AND UTILITIES 48.00-51.50; CAN-
NERS AND LOW CUTTERS
40.00- SHELLS 39.00 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: GRADE #1 1400-1600 LBS.
68.00- #2 1100-1350 LBS.
50.0063.00.

FEEDER STEERS: 185-300 LBS.
85.00110.00; HEIFERS 73.00-94.00;
BULLS 76.5096.00.

CALVES: 140.HOLSTEIN BULLS #1
130.00170.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS;
110.00180.00.

HOGS: 117. #l&2 220-240 LBS.
38.0040.00; 250280L85. 34.25; 180210
LBS. 30.00.

SOWS; UNDER 500 LBS. 30.0036.00;
OVER 500 LBS. 29.0034.00.

LAMBS: 1950.SPRING LAMBS 25-50
LBS. 65.00-120.00; 50-75 LBS.
65.0085.00; 80100 LBS. 73.5075.00.

GOATS: 190 HEAD. LARGE
45.00- MEDIUM 35.00-45.00,
SMALL 15.0034.00 PER HEAD.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencaitle, Pa.
Monday, April 6, 1992

Better Hydraulics
252 N. Shirk Rd., New Holland, PA 17557 Box 56, RR 1, Atglen, PA 19310

717-354-6066 215-593-2981

56.00-66.00, BULLS 50.0062.00, HEIF-
ERS 600070.00. 800975 LB. STEERS
54.0061.50, BULLS 47.0056.50, HEIF-
ERS 50.0064.00

CALVES: VEAL CALVES: TREND;
STEADY. CHOICE 150-300 LBS.
95.00110.00; GOOD 150-300 LBS.
90.00105.00; GOOD 100150 LBS.
85.00-100.00; GOOD 80-100 LBS.
85.0095.00; STANDARD 80100 LBS.
80.0088.00; STANDARD 80 LBS. &

DOWN 80.00 & DOWN.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE RECEIPTS:
611 HD.SLAUGHTER STEERS; IS9 HD.
TREND; STEADY. HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME 2-4 74.00-76.00; CHOICE 2-3
950-1075 LBS. 68.00-74.00; CHOICE 2-3
1075-1375 LBS. 71.00-75.00; CHOICE
2-3 OVER 1375 LBS. 70.00-74.50;
CHOICE 4 ALL WEIGHTS 65.00-70.00;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-2 950-1100 LBS.
63.00- SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
1100-1375LBS. 62.00-68.75; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 OVER 1375 LBS.
62.00-

CALVES RETURNING TO THE
FARM: TREND: STRONGER. HOLS-
TEIN BULLS OVER 100 LBS. UP TO
179.00;UNDER 100LBS. UPTO 170.00;

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS OVER 100 LBS.
UP TO206.00; UNDER 100LBS. UP TO
185.00; BEEF TYPE BULLS OVER 90

LBS. UP TO 180.00; BEEF TYPE HEIF-
ERS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 160.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 64.50-69.00; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 56.00-63.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS; 74 HD.
TREND: STEADY. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000 LBS. 66.00-72.00; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 70.00-75.00; CHOICE 4
ALL WEIGHTS 60.00-67.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2850-1000LBS. 62.00-69.00;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-2 1000-1250LBS.
64.00-71.50.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350
LBS. 58.00-64.75; SELECT & CHOICE
1-2 1000-1350 LBS. 55.00-58.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 45 HD.
TREND: STEADY. YIELD GRADE 1
ALL WEIGHTS 62.00-70.50; YIELD
GRADE 2 ALL WEIGHTS 55.00-61.00.

BULLOCKS: 4 HD. SELECT 1-2
950-1250 LBS. 65.00-70.00.

COWS: 329HD. TREND: STEADY TO
STRONG. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 47.00-52.25; CUTTER&

BONING UTILITY 48.00-54.00; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 46.50 & DOWN.

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 920 HD. TREND: GOOD
DEMAND. BEEF TYPES: 200-400LBS.
STEERS 78.00-101.00, BULLS
72.00- HEIFERS 67.00-90.00;
400-600 LBS. STEERS 72.00-89.00,
BULLS 65.00-84.00, HEIFERS
65.00- 600-800 LBS. STEERS
66.00- BULLS 56.00-68.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-72.00; 800-975 LBS.
62.00- BULLS 52.00-60.00, HEIF-
ERS SS.OO-64.00.

HOLSTEINS & DAIRY CROSS:
200-400 LBS. STEERS 60.00-75.00,
BULLS 60.00-75.00. HEIFERS
80.00- 400-600 LBS. STEERS
59.00- BULLS 55.0(W5.00. HEIF-
ERS 70.00-90.00; 600-800 LBS. STEERS

Indiana
Livestock

Honcr City, PA
April 9, 1992

Report auppUed by Aucthw

BULLS:
55.0058.75,

SHEEP & LAMBS; 180 HD. LAMBS:
TREND: STEADY TO WEAKER.
CHOICE 80-100 LBS. 60.00-70.00;
100-120 LBS. 60.00-70.00; 120 AND
OVER 45.00-54.00; MEDIUM & GOOD
ALL WEIGHTS 56.00-70.00; LIGHT
LAMBS 70.00-90.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 24.00-28.50;
EWES FAT 22.00-26.50; YEARLINGS
30.00-40.00; BUCKS 20.00-28.00.

GOATS: 150 HD. SMALL 15.00-32.00;
MEDIUM 25.00-50.00; LARGE
51.00-

HOGS, SOWS I & BOARS; 160 HD.
HOGS. BARROWS & GILTS: TREND:
1.00HIGHER. 210-250L85. 38.00-40.00;
250-260LBS. 37.00-39.00; 260-270LBS.
36.00- 270-300 LBS. 35.00-36.00.

LIGHT HOGS; 140-180 LBS.
30.00-34.50; 180-210 LBS. 33.00-35.50.

SOWS: TREND: STEADY. GOOD
SOWS UNDER 400 LBS. 31.00-34.00;
GOOD SOWS OVER 400 LBS.
31.00-35.00; CULL SOWS ALL
WEIGHTS 28.00 St DOWN.

BOARS: TREND: STEADY. 180-210
LBS. 28.00-32.00; 210-260 LBS.
27.00-31.00; 260-300 LBS. 25.00-28.00;
300 LBS. & OVER 24.00-26.50.

SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00
P.M. & EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00
P.M.

HAY St STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY & THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY. MAY 1, 1992 AT 7:15 P.M.

Penns Valley

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE:
SATURDAY, APRIL 25. 1992 AT 1:00
P.M.

CATTLE 230. STEERS: HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 75.50-77.50,
CHOICE 73.00-74.50, SELECT
65.00-71.00, SELECT& CHOICE HOLS-
TEINS 63.00-68.00.

HEIFERS: CHOICE 75.00-77.25,
SELECT 74.00.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 50.00-51.75. CUTTER&

BONING UTILITY 45.5049.00. CAN-
KER & LOW CUTTER 41.0044.00,
SHELLS 38.00.

YIELD GRADE NO. 1

CALVES 108.(FEEDER CATTLE 400
LB. 75.0081.00,600LB. 72.50) CHOICE
110.00, GOOD 99.00104.00; STAN-
DARD AND GOOD 220 LBS. 95.00,180
LBS. 85.00; HOLSTEIN BULLS #1 100
LBS. 165.00, #2 90,L85. 145.00160.00,
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 100 LBS. 176.00.

HOGS 215.B&G US NO. 1-2 240LBS.
39.00-40.00, US 1-3 220 LBS.
37.25-38.50; SOWS US NO. 1-3 270 LBS.
37.50. BOARS 23.75-27.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 57. US NO. 1-3 20-35
LBS. 25.00PER HEAD; 35-50 LBS. 35.00
PER HEAD.

SHEEP: 402. H.CHOICE & PRIME SL.
LAMBS 30LBS. 104.00,CHOICE 50.00,
FEEDER LAMBS 75.00, SHEEP
18.00-24.00.

GOATS: 52. LARGE 70.00, MEDIUM
55.00, SMALL 30.00.

Livestock Market, Inc.
Auction ever;
Tucs. 7 p.m.

Centre Hall, Pa.
Report aupplied by Auction

Tues, April 7, 1992
RETURN TO FARM CALF

120.00-182.00.
GOOD VEAL: 70.00-119.00.
COMMON VEAL: 40.00-69.00.
SELECT STEERS: 65.00-69.00.
COMMERCIAL COWS: 45.00-48.25.
CANNERS-CUTTERS; 4ZOO-48.00.
SHELLS: 33.0CM1.00.
GOOD FEEDERS: 60.00-70.00.
COMMON FEEDERS: 40.00-59.00.
BULLS: 55.00-57.50.
HOGS; 39.00-39.50.

PORTABLE ELEVATOR UNITS Consisting Of: TOP OF THE CLASS
Char-Lynn®

Hydraulic
Motors

101-1753
101-1001

Reg. $169

SPECIAL - $152
(Special Include!

Free Mounting Bracket)
Reg. $450

SPECIAL - $4lO
COMPLETE UNIT: All Of Above w/2 Wheel Cart
Reg. $785 SPECIAL $695 (Does Not Include Engine)

(We Stock All Size Honda Engines, Ask For Special Package Deal)
Offers Expire May 2nd Dealer Inquiries Invited

Try to match
the features

of Gates
Megaflex
Hydraulic Hose

Extremely Flexible
2-14 x 50* Hoses

Reg. $169
SPECIALISMS

(Special Include! 1 Set
'A ” qk coupler!)

Beco Portable Hydraulic Units

MODEL MHPG2O-C
Rag $1,095

MODEL «S.SHPGCI6-C
Reg. $575

SPECIAL- $1,060 SPECIAL-$B5O
Complete w/Hyd. Complete w/Hyd.

Motor A Hoees $1,345 Motor A Hoeee $1,135

Both Models Feature:

• Honda Engines - Rope Start - Oil Alert
• Gresen P6G Geroter Pump
• Relief Valve
• Bypass Valve for easy starting &

start-stop control
• Return Une Filter with bypass valve
• Suction Strainer
• Hycon Filler Breather with strainer •
• Tank Top Inspection Plate
• Handy 2 Wheel Cart Push down

& move forward
• Hydraulic Unit & Cart can be

separated
• Pressure Washer available to plug

Into either unit
• Can be used to Power Motors -

Cylinders - Jack Hammers - etc.

Lambs from Bltß livestock have gone to the top of their class many
times. It's time to get ready tor Showtime 82. Do itright. Qowith aClub
r-siwh from B Be B Livestock. 48 Market Lambs. Mostly black faces but
white ones. too. Auction begins at 2:00 p.m. on Saturday,April 18,New
Holland Sales Stables, Lancaster Co. Be ready forthe late summer Be fall
lairs. Eastern National, 808, and Farm Show. B Be B livestock Lambs
havebeenbig winners. Lambs will be pennedat the sales bam on Satur-
day morning for your inspection. See you on Saturday, April 18. Be
ready to meetthe competition headonwith aTop OfThe Class clublamb
from B Be B livestock. These select lambs will help you get ready for
Showtime 92 in a fancy Say.

B & B Livestock
DanrlUa, Ohio 43014 (614-500-8478)

CbrUtian Herr. Sale Manager (717-236-8780)


